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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Will Niederhaus                       1/4    17:53.04    5:46    17:53.02
2     Gene Mesker                           1/4    18:11.01    5:52    18:10.09
3     Josh Slager                           2/4    19:54.06    6:25    19:53.03
4     Ryan Miller                          1/11    20:00.07    6:26    19:56.09
5     Jerry Mitchell                        1/4    20:35.06    6:38    20:34.06
6     Wayne Minkler                         2/4    20:38.07    6:39    20:38.04
7     Savannah Roy                         1/10    20:45.06    6:41    20:45.01
8     Jaiden Scott                          1/8    21:10.06    6:49    21:09.07
9     Andrew Carwile                        2/8    21:11.04    6:49       21:10
10    Dakota Moore                          3/8    22:01.04    7:06    22:01.04
11    Waylon Schenk                        2/11    22:09.04    7:08    22:07.04
12    Happy Happy                           1/6    22:30.07    7:15    22:29.01
13    Hunter Riley                          4/8       22:57    7:23    22:54.07
14    Don Bishop                           3/11    23:09.06    7:27    23:06.03
15    Caleb Carwile                         1/4    24:01.01    7:44    24:00.07
16    Ryan Coomer                          4/11    24:08.07    7:45    24:03.08
17    Nick Beloat                          5/11                7:51    24:22.04
18    Bryce Whitfield                       3/4    24:27.08    7:52    24:25.06
19    Joshua Howe                          6/11    24:45.09    7:58    24:42.04
20    Darrell Duke                          2/6    24:59.09    8:02    24:57.03
21    Jason Young                          7/11    25:33.07    8:12    25:28.05
22    Cale Beloat                           2/4    25:33.05    8:14    25:32.05
23    Kashaiah Smith                        1/8    25:41.07    8:16    25:40.01
24    Keely Edwards                         2/8       25:49    8:18    25:44.04
25    Anne Aders                            1/7    25:52.01    8:19    25:49.07
26    Emily Schmitt                        1/22    25:56.03    8:20    25:51.05
27    Beth McGraw                          2/22    25:56.06    8:20       25:52
28    Jamle Miller                          3/8    25:57.09    8:21    25:53.07
29    Fetya Fichtinger                      1/3    25:55.02    8:21    25:54.08
30    Tara Phillips                         4/8    25:58.06    8:21    25:55.02
31    Kanah Smith                          2/10    27:09.01    8:44       27:07
32    Brad Fryrear                         8/11    27:13.08    8:46    27:11.07
33    Raegan Heldt                          2/3    28:01.04    9:01    28:00.03
34    Justin Johnson                       9/11    28:33.02    9:09    28:22.08
35    Staci Goforth                        1/11       28:38    9:11    28:30.02
36    Kaleb Ice                             1/7    28:38.01    9:13       28:38
37    Mary Fichtinger                      3/22    29:00.03    9:19    28:55.05
38    Cole Beloat                           2/7    29:05.06    9:22    29:05.05
39    Chase Riley                           5/8    29:19.03    9:26       29:17
40    Jessica Schenk                       4/22    29:29.08    9:29    29:25.01
41    Holly Bertram                        2/11       29:32    9:29    29:27.08
42    Garrett Heldt                         3/7    29:29.09    9:30    29:28.08
43    Kayelyn Slager                       3/10    29:50.07    9:36    29:48.05
44    Elly Smith                           4/10    29:50.08    9:36    29:49.01
45    Ryan Miller                         10/11    29:59.05    9:36    29:49.06
46    Habiba Fichtinger                    5/10    30:08.02    9:41    30:04.01
47    Ray Stuckey                           2/4    30:34.03    9:50    30:32.07
48    Shane Matthews                        3/6    30:46.02    9:54    30:42.07
49    Braden Matthews                       6/8    30:45.08    9:54    30:42.08
50    Alisha Lashbrook                     5/22    30:58.03    9:56    30:49.06
51    Courtney Heldt                        1/4    31:06.06   10:01       31:06
52    Rachel Lankford                      6/22    33:40.07   10:49    33:35.05
53    Hallie Muncy                         7/22       34:00   10:55    33:53.06
54    Rachel Wilkins                       6/10    34:00.01   10:55    33:54.03
55    Andi Ice                             3/11    34:26.02   11:02       34:15
56    Rachel Johnson                       8/22    35:05.07   11:15       34:55
57    Leanna Myers                         9/22    36:28.06   11:43    36:23.07
58    Taylor Keehn                          4/7    36:24.06   11:44    36:24.04
59    Brenton Fryrear                       3/4    36:37.05   11:47    36:36.02
60    Carolyn Schmidt                       2/7    37:23.07   12:00    37:15.09
61    Pete Orth                             3/4    37:30.06   12:02    37:23.01
62    Lillie Anderson                       2/4       38:51   12:31    38:50.09
63    Natalie Turpin                      10/22    41:01.01   13:05    40:38.03
64    James Williams                        4/4    40:50.04   13:07    40:44.08
65    Donna Williams                        1/4    40:50.05   13:07    40:44.09
66    Gracelyn Smith                       7/10    41:04.08   13:08    40:47.09
67    Lori Beloat                         11/22    41:09.08   13:12    40:57.09
68    Paxtyn Young                          5/7    42:08.02   13:33    42:05.04
69    Kaiden Ice                            6/7    42:11.08   13:35    42:11.07
70    Susan Farmer                          3/7    44:20.04   14:12    44:04.02
71    Del Hurst                             2/4    44:20.02   14:12    44:04.02
72    Patrick Riley                         4/6    44:21.04   14:12    44:04.08
73    Dorothy Jaquemai                     4/11    45:05.06   14:27    44:53.01
74    Jerry Jaquemai                        3/4    45:17.01   14:31    45:03.07
75    Jessica Swan                          5/8    45:37.08   14:39    45:29.09
76    Shellye Davis                        5/11    45:37.08   14:39    45:30.08
77    Cookie Edwards                        3/4    46:19.05   14:51    46:05.08
78    Kaylee McGee                          3/4    47:02.09   15:06    46:52.05
79    Brittney Fryrear                    12/22       47:03   15:06    46:54.01
80    Paula Stangle                         4/7       47:03   15:06    46:54.02
81    Ted Brown                             5/6    47:11.04   15:07    46:55.08
82    Michelle Brown                       6/11    47:11.03   15:07    46:55.08
83    Brayden Fryrear                       1/1    47:03.08   15:09    47:01.09
84    Sarah McGee                         13/22       48:12   15:28    48:02.04
85    Kristin McGee                        8/10    48:13.02   15:28    48:03.02
86    Riley McGee                           3/3    48:12.07   15:29    48:03.04
87    Nefty Padilla                         6/6    48:16.07   15:30       48:07
88    Doneva Perkins                      14/22    48:59.02   15:39    48:36.09
89    Holly Ryan                          15/22    48:58.08   15:39    48:37.02
90    McKinnon Anderson                    9/10    50:17.09   16:08    50:06.02
91    Julie Holzmeyer                      7/11    51:05.01   16:23       50:51
92    Kristi Dill                          8/11    52:08.05   16:38       51:40
93    Sara Nafei                          16/22    52:08.06   16:39    51:40.08
94    Jessica Fithian                     17/22    52:15.05   16:40    51:45.08
95    Pamela Brown                          5/7       52:16   16:40    51:46.05
96    Janie Cloin                           4/4    52:41.05   16:51    52:18.08
97    Melany Rene'e                       18/22    52:41.05   16:53    52:25.02
98    Katlin Slough                         6/8    53:11.06   16:59    52:45.06
99    Jewel Perdue                          7/8       53:03   17:03       52:56
100   Karla Scott                           6/7    53:03.01   17:03    52:56.01
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101   O'Ryan Prater                       10/10    53:23.07   17:06    53:04.06
102   Jerica Davis                        19/22    54:02.07   17:18    53:43.01
103   Lesa Prater                          9/11    54:03.03   17:18    53:44.06
104   Aubree June Davis                     4/4    54:03.02   17:18    53:44.07
105   Zach Brown                            7/8    54:15.09   17:20    53:49.09
106   Jennifer Myers                      20/22       54:17   17:21    53:52.05
107   Chelsea Noll                          8/8    54:14.06   17:21    53:53.05
108   Francie Smith                       10/11       54:15   17:21    53:53.09
109   Sam Fugate                          11/11    55:37.09   17:49    55:20.07
110   Vincent Fugate                        4/4    55:37.07   17:50    55:21.04
111   Jennifer Poland                     21/22    55:58.09   17:58       55:47
112   Jared Lee                             8/8  1:01:00.04   19:30  1:00:32.02
113   Mary Lumsdon                          7/7  1:01:00.03   19:30     1:00:33
114   Eddie Craig Iv                        7/7  1:01:17.03   19:36  1:00:51.07
115   Julie Craig                         22/22  1:02:05.08   19:51  1:01:40.03
116   Donald Knapp                          4/4  1:02:21.07   19:56  1:01:55.07
117   Wesley McKannan                       4/4  1:02:23.09   19:59  1:02:02.02
118   Garie Belcher                       11/11  1:02:26.04   19:59  1:02:03.09
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